
K5 - 8TH GRADE FEES & TUITION 2025 - 2026

ADDITIONAL FEES
Books/Technology Fee (K5 - 8th)            $400
Building Fee (per family)                             $250
Activity Fee (K5 - 8th)                                  $275
       
        ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

FEE SCHEDULE
Registration Fee..............................Due at registration
Book Fees......................................................Due by April 1
Building Fee..................................................Due by May 1
Activity Fee...................................................Due by June 1

REGISTRATION
January 21 - 24........................................................................................Current Students Only.....$150
January 27 - 31.........................................................................Redemption Church Members.....$200
February 4.............................................................................................Open Enrollment Begins.....$200

Registration Fee is required to secure your space.  All fees are non-refundable.

K5 - 8TH GRADE TUITION

Tuition payments are due on the 1st of each month. A late
fee of $20 will be added if not paid by the 5th of the month.

If tuition is not paid in full by the 10th of the month, the
student will not be able to attend school until the account

is no longer past due.

OPTIONAL RESOURCE CLASS
Students in 1st - 8th grade who are performing one
year or more below grade level in math, reading, or

writing/spelling may be eligible for our resource
program.  Resource teachers are highly trained and
specialize in helping students with various learning
difficulties. This is small group instruction offered

during the school day. 
Cost: additional $150/month per subject

Mon. - Thurs.
7:45 AM - 3:15 PM

TUITION: $3,500/YR
10 payments: $350/mo or

 11 payments: $318/mo

No school on Fridays.

Mon. - Fri. 
7:45 AM - 3:15 PM

TUITION: $4,250/YR
10 payments: $425/mo or 

11 payments: $387/mo

Core classes will be completed Mon - Thurs. 
Friday will be full of enrichment opportunities. 

On-campus learning Tues./Thurs.,
At-home learning M, W, F 

TUITION: $2875/YR
10 payments: $287.50/mo or 11

payments: $261.36/mo

*

Hybrid students will not pay a book fee.  They will purchase
their own textbooks from our book list. They may

participate in any NMCS extra curriculuar activities, such as
clubs and team sports.  

Choose an option...

Add enrichment Fridays: $725/yr


